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Anthony MacDonald
Jerod Sparrow
Brock Andrushak
Hudson McLean
Dhyan Modem
Om Dighe

Wyatt Bourgeois
Graham Gee
Joshua Boyce
Justin Yim
Warren Yim
Evan Yu

Club

Skate Seaway
Newmarket FSC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Dundas FSC

Preston FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Thunder Bay FSC
Nepean SC, Inc.

Brant FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Thornhill FSC

Kathy Robinson

Date:

27-Mar-2022

SKATE ONTARIO PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Section
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ICELAND MISSISSAUGA
March 24 to 27, 2022

STAR 5 Men (013)

Category Result Summary

18.78
17.79
15.66
15.05
14.73
13.00
12.75
12.67
12.03
11.87
11.51
9.62
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Points

18.78
17.79
15.66
15.05
14.73
13.00
12.75
12.67
12.03
11.87
11.51

9.62

Jordan Derochie



